Monday, April 16™
4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:15-9:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 17"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.

9:30-12:00 p.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 18"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.

9:30-12:00 p.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00-9:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 19"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.

Spring Quilting
April 16-20, 2018

**Subject to Change**

Check-In (Note: Equipment may be delivered to the
Dishman Auditorinm beginning at 12:30 pm.)

Dinner

Welcome, Orientation, Worship

Quilting Instruction

Breakfast
Morning Worship
Quilting Instruction
Lunch
Free Time/ Quilting Time
Dinner

Quilting Instruction

Breakfast
Morning Worship
Quilting Instruction
Lunch
Free Time/ Quilting Time
BBQ @ the River

Quilting Instruction

Breakfast

Morning Worship

Location
Mabee (Registration) Building
King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel

Dishman Auditorium

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel
Dishman Auditorium
King Dining Hall
Ranch/Dishman Auditorium
King Dining Hall

Dishman Auditorium

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel
Dishman Auditorium
King Dining Hall
Ranch/Dishman Auditorium

Riverfront (Rain Location is
King Dining Hall)

Dishman Auditorium

King Dining Hall

Indoor Chapel



9:30-12:00 p.m. Quilting Instruction

12:00-1:00 p.m. Lunch

1:00-5:30 p.m. Free Time/ Quilting Time

5:30-6:30 p.m. Dinner

7:00-9:00 p.m. Quilting Instruction
Friday, April 20"

7:30-8:30 a.m. Breakfast
9:15 —10:00 a.m. Closing Worship, Communion
10:00 — 12:00 p.m. Checkout and Loading Equipment

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.

Dishman Auditorium
King Dining Hall
Ranch/Dishman Auditorium

King Dining Hall

Dishman Auditorium

King Dining Hall

Chapel on the Hill (Rain
Location is Indoor Chapel)

Dishman Auditorium



