Spring Quilting April 16-20, 2018 **Subject to Change**

Monday, April 16 th		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In (Note: Equipment may be delivered to the Dishman Auditorium beginning at 12:30 pm.)	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:30-7:00 p.m.	Welcome, Orientation, Worship	Indoor Chapel
7:15-9:00 p.m.	Quilting Instruction	Dishman Auditorium
Tuesday, April 17 th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Morning Worship	Indoor Chapel
9:30-12:00 p.m.	Quilting Instruction	Dishman Auditorium
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-5:30 p.m.	Free Time/ Quilting Time	Ranch/Dishman Auditorium
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Quilting Instruction	Dishman Auditorium
Wednesday, April 18 th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Morning Worship	Indoor Chapel
9:30-12:00 p.m.	Quilting Instruction	Dishman Auditorium
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-5:30 p.m.	Free Time/ Quilting Time	Ranch/Dishman Auditorium
5:30-6:30 p.m.	BBQ @ the River	Riverfront (Rain Location is King Dining Hall)
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Quilting Instruction	Dishman Auditorium
Thursday, April 19 th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Morning Worship	Indoor Chapel

9:30-12:00 p.m.	Quilting Instruction	Dishman Auditorium
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-5:30 p.m.	Free Time/ Quilting Time	Ranch/Dishman Auditorium
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Quilting Instruction	Dishman Auditorium
Friday, April 20 th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:15 – 10:00 a.m.	Closing Worship, Communion	Chapel on the Hill (Rain Location is Indoor Chapel)
10:00 – 12:00 p.m.	Checkout and Loading Equipment	Dishman Auditorium

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.